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22
23
24
25

shift
prove
stretch
share
waste

skill
strength
trade
crime
grace

F.A5 © Adjective

41
42
43
44
45

correct
ideal
cheap
positive
negative
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26
27
28
29
30

46
47
48
49
50

arrange
admit
achieve

respect
fix

faith
survey
gene
track
desire

tiny
actual
thin
evil
calm

En%

11
12
13
14
15

31
32
33
34
35

compare
raise
search
obey
oppose

bloom
core
dawn
fuss
vehicle

16
17
18
19
20

36
37
38
39
40

refuse
ignore
deliver
own
release

bribe
phase
fluid
orbit
lag
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